chowt Rament. Resdtsrlaybawlcdpugrament No. 1

Y ardage:
-—_

1 Hutchinson CC

2 Dodge City CC 311
3 Garden City CC 303
4 Barton County CC 311
5 Kansas City KSCC 321
6 Hesston College 326
7 Allen County CC 363
8 Coffeyville CC 389

Jayhawk Tournament No. 1
Colbert Hills G.C.
Tournament Dates: 03/25 - 03/25, 2019

72 72
7019 7019 Both

Par:

Manhattan KS

[ Toa |

501 +15

607 +31

307 610 +34
305 616 +40
319 640 +64
324 650 +74
365 728  +152
349 738  +162
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1 Danny Taggart

Nathan McCulloch

Charlie Crockett
Saksit Jairak
George Avgousti
Jake Bay

Lake Leroux
Ryohtaroh Tsuji
Logan Durst
Peyton Austin
Stanley Lewis
Max Ontjes
Vincent Wilhelm
Anupon Wandee
Garrett Clark
Cameron Riley
Chandler Roberts
Charlie Herbert
Chris Rushton
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T 17 Evan McBride
T 17 Renan Laveissiere
T 17 William Barnak
T 23 Adam Price
T 23 Hayden Garcia
25 Kelby Titus
T 26 Jacob Roth
T 26 Zach Miller
28 Liam Debattista
29 Takerngsak Chuaychoo
30 Justin Carpenter
31 Dustin Nichols
32 Panupong Chuaychoo
T 33 Evin Wheaton
T 33 J.D. Cervantes
T 35 BryceFarlin
T 35 Samuel Moron
37 Garrett Scott
T 38 Blake Bales
T 38 Zack Gibson
T 40 Dimit Giammakopoulas
T 40 Shaydon Johnson
Tyler Gordon
Cooper Hurdin
Jacob Y ochum
Caleb Duplechin
46 Kyle Powelson

GRED

GardenCity
BartonCC
BartonCC
BartonCC
DodgCty CC
BartonCC
Hesston
KCKCC
HutchnsnCC
BartonCC
AllenCtyCC
Hesston
BartonCC
KCKCC
Hesston
KCKCC
GardenCity
KCKCC
Coffyvl CC
AllenCtyCC
Hesston
GardenCity
Coffyvl CC
Coffyvl CC
AllenCtyCC
Coffyvl CC
AllenCtyCC

Round: 1 Round: 2 Total

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

32725 320.25 323.75

0 0
0 0
8 16
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0
97
92
84
88
91
0
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+13
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+14
+16
+17
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+18
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+23
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+26
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+37
+37
+38
+41
+46
+50
+53



chowi Rament. Resdtsrlaybawlc dpugnrament No. 1

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 8215 8054 81.35
Rounds Below Par: 1 3 4
Rounds Even Par: 0 1 1
Rounds Above Par: 45 42 87
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